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Vehicle History Report #: 57201181

Emmﬂmm% Report Date: Novermber 1, 2024 | 4:45 p.m, EDT

Report Status: Complete

2001 TOYOTA ECHO

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
JTDAT123910132829

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Odometer: 241,290 KM

Last Registered In: 4 Service Records Found
Manitoba (Normal)

No U.S, History Found  ~ No Open Recalls Found  Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.,

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Impart Record Found

—
@ This vahicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of November 01, 2024 {or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thausands of sources across North America, and we receive
new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to
CARFAX Canada, When buying a used vehlcle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
/vehlcle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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11/2/24, 12:52 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle Hisiory Report

Vehicle History Report

SR

) Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
& 2004 May 17 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Non-Collision | Estimate Date: 2004 jun 28 $1,047.26
Damage Detail: Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to left rear
@ 2005 Sep 27 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate; Left Rear, Left Side | Estimate Date: n/a $1,080.27
Claim: Vandallsm Left Rear, Left Side Not Reported
© 2010)uné Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Left Rear Corner | Estimate Date: 2010 Jun 14 $618.88
Damage Detail: Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to left rear
Damage to rear
© 2010 Jul 14 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
| Claim: Collision Left Rear, Rear Not Reported
& 2017 jul 8 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Right Rear | Estimate Date: n/a $2,104.35
Estimate: Ali Over | Estimate Date; 2017 Jul 10 $1519.73
O 2017 jul 10 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Claim: Collision Right Rear Not Reported
@& 2020 Aug 14 Manitoba, Canada
Claim: Colllsion Not Reported

Registration

(=]
8
) This vehicle has been registered in the province of Manitoba in Canada with Normal branding. o
We checked for: Inspection Requived, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stofen. g
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1142124, 12:52 PM

CAREAX Canada. Vehicle History. Report

i+ Service Records

SOURCE

DETAILS

Service Facllity
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Great Canadian Oil Change
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

+  Antifreeze/coolant checked

+ Ol and filter changed
+  Alrfilter checkad

Great Canadian Oll Change
Winnipeg, Manltcba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Oll and fliter changed

DATE ODOMETER
2010 Jun 30

2017 Nov 22 202,713 KM
2018 jun 8 209,342 KM
2019 Jun 29 225,522 KM

Midas Auto Service Experts
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

A/C system checked

+  AlCrefrigerant recharged

1‘—@ Open Recalls

& No safety recall Informatlon available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additicnal safety recall information and non-

safety related recall campaigns, please contact TOYOTA or visit Toyota's website. (https:/fwww.toyota.ca/toyota/en/owners/recalls)

ﬁ Stolen Vehicle Check

[ € This vehidie [s not actively declared stolen,

f Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2001 Feb 17 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed
Manitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as gray
2001 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as gray
2002 May 12 Mater Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed
Manitaba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2003 May 12 Motor Yehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglistration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour nated as gray
2004 May 12 Maotor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

hitps:/fvhr.carfax.ca/en-ca/?d=WiyyX9Y GORSpLObi1vALhgMp/AVINKg]
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11/2/24, 12:52 PM

CARFAX Canada Vahicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2004 May 17 Damage Event Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to left rear
2004 Jun 28 39,207 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Incident Date: 2004-05-17
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Non-Collision
2005 May 12 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2005 Sep 27 Insurance Records Vandalism Estimate Date: n/a
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Rear, Left Side
2005 Sep 27 39,207 KM Vandalism Left Rear, Left Side
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2006 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2007 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Yehicle colour noted as gray
2008 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2009 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2010 May 12 Moator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2010 Jun s Darnage Event Damage reported: very minor
damage
Damage to left rear
Damage to rear
2010Jun 14 108,725 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Incident Date: 2010-06-06
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Rear Corner
2010 Jun 30 Service Fadlity Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2010)ul 14 Collision Left Rear, Rear
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2011 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2012 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2013 May 12 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2014 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

htips:ffvhr.carfax.cafen-ca/ 7id=wWlyyX9Y GOR8pDObi vALhgMp/AVINkg)
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* 1172/24, 12:62 PM

CARFAX Canada Vehlcle History Report

ODOMETER - SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2015 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2016 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed
Manlteba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2017 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept., Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vahicle colour noted as gray
2017 Jul 8 [nsurance Records Collision Estimate Date: n/a
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Right Rear
2017 )ul 8 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2017-07-10
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada All Over
2017jul 10 197,803 K Collision Right Rear
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2017 Nov 22 202,713 KM Great Canadian Cit Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeq, Manitoba, Canada
2018 May 12 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Ragistration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle celour ncted as gray
2018)un 8 209,342 KM Great Canadlan Qil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
’ Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2019 May 12 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2019 ]un 29 225,522 KM Midas Auto Service Experis Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2020 May 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle celour noted as gray
2020 Aug 14 Collision
Manitoba, Canada
2020 Sep 5 241,016 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Oct 31 241,250 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Nov & Metor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renawed
Manitoha, Canada New Owner reported
Previous Use: Commercial
Vehicle colour noted as gray
2021 Jun 26 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2022 Jun 26 Motor Vehicle Dapt, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicie colour noted as gray

https:iivhr.carfax.calen-ca/?ld=WlyyX9YGOR8pDObi1vAL hgMp/AViNkg)
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11/2/24, 12:52 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report A

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2023 Mar 8 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ot Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2023 jun 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Wehicle calour noted as gray
2024 jun’7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report Is compiled from multiple data sources. It isnet always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or ts source data providers to obtaln complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other ttle, brands,
reg| . dack: acckient . servics records, recall informatian, adomater readings or other Information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data
p data and from external sources bellaved to be rellable, but no respansibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or lis agents for any errars, inaccuracles ar emisslons, The reports are provided
strictly on an as-Is wherels basls, and CARFAX Canada and its source data praviders further expressly disclalm all warranties, express or implled, Including any warrantles of thneliness, accuracy, marchantabrilty, merchantable quallty or fitness for a
particular purpase regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of Its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, exp {amages i 1lon with any report or any Inforatation contained within a report,
induding the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallurs to provide 2 repart or any Infarmation. Other Infermation about the vehicle that Is the subject matter of thisvehicle history repart, Including problems, may not have been reported ta CARFAX
Canada. Use this repart a5 one impantant tool, aleng with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, ta make a batter decision about your next usad ¢ar, By obtalning, reviewing and/or using this vehlcle history report, you agrse ta be bound by all of the
terms and conditions In CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canacta End User Licence Agreements as aach may he amended from time to Fme by CARFAX Canada.
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© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved, Emﬁm.%
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